Monday 28 August 2006 -
Saturday 2 September 2006

30th British National
Hot Hir Balloon

Championships

Lakeside Lodge
Golf Centre
Pidley

Huntingdon




2006 Nationals

Pidley
FLIGHTDATA, 30/08/2006, evening
a) Sunrise / Sunset 06:00/20:00 e) Briefing times 06:00 / 17:00
b) PZ's inforce All f) Observer Fly on pilots invitation
¢) Launch area CLP 1728 8129 g) Solo flight
d) Launch period Green f. +30 min h) Search period 3 hrs
TASK Nr. 1, PILOT DECLARED GOAL
a) Marker colour Yellow
b) Marker order -
c) Marker drop -
d) Scoring period

€) Scoring area
f) Taskdata R15.1.2

a. Declaration time / place

b. Number permitted Goals
¢. Min/Max dist from goal(s) to L. Point

TASK Nr. 2, PILOT DECLARED GOAL

a) Marker colour
b) Marker order

¢) Marker drop

d) Scoring period
e) Scoring area

f) Taskdata R15.1.2

Orange

@, Declaration time / place
b. Number permitted Goals
¢. Min/Max dist from goal(s) to L. Point

TASK Nr. 3, JUDGE DECLARED GOAL

a) Marker colour

b) Marker order

¢) Marker drop

d) Scoring period
e) Scoring area

f) Taskdata R15.3.2

TASK Nr. 4, FLY ON
a) Marker colour

b) Marker order

¢) Marker drop

d) Scoring period

¢) Scoring area

) Taskdata R15.5.2

White
BY GRAVITY !

a. Goal

Light Blue

a. Min/Max dist. previous mark to goal
b. Number permitted Goals

To the observer before launch
2
2 / 20km

To the observer before launch
2
2 /20km

2167 8370

2/8 km
1

Tasks 1-4 can be flown in any order. The goals for tasks 1 & 2 must be a minimum of 500m apart.

Task 4 must be declared on the marker for task 3.
Measuring teams will operate as far as practical on the targets for tasks 3, no crews in these fields without permission of the

target teams.

Automated task data sheet, copyright Mathijs R. de Bruijn Printed: 02/09/06 , 08:06
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British National Hot-Air Balloon
Championships

Pidley 28th Aug- 2nd Sept 2006

Task Nr. 1, R 15.1 Pilot Declared Goal. Wednesday Evening 30/08/06
Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

1 1 Crispin Williams 1000 7.92

2 7 Richard Parry 984 14.60

3 5 Marcus Green 669 145.90

4 3 Mike Howard 663 148.50

5 11 Steve Bellaby 587 180.00

6 2 David Bareford 579 183.24

7 14 Tom Smith 569 104.30 200 R 11.4 Ground contact
8 4 Lindsay Muir 563 190.00 R 2.12 Conduct - warning
9 12 Richard Vale 500 210.00

10 15 Ricardo Aracil 438 214.26

11 6 Neil Gabriel 375 248.40

12 8 Andy Booth 312 270.00

13 16 Stanislav Fedorov 250 340.00

14 13 David Metcalf 188 1170.00

15 9 Pat Pruchnickyj 125 3150.00

16 10 Andrew Holly 62 3450.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=190.00 W=7.92 Checksum=1EB8 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 30.08.06 21:41 Event Director: Dave Morgan.

file://EATASKNRO1.HTM 02/09/2006



British National Hot-Air Balloon Championships
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British National Hot-Air Balloon

Task Nr. 2, R 15.1 Pilot Declared Goal. Wednesday Evening 30/08/06

Ra. Nr Competitor
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15 Ricardo Aracil
4 Lindsay Muir

5 Marcus Green
12 Richard Vale

1 Crispin Williams
2 David Bareford
7 Richard Parry
10 Andrew Holly
6 Neil Gabriel

11 Steve Bellaby
9 Pat Pruchnickyj
13 David Metcalf
3 Mike Howard

8 Andy Booth

14 Tom Smith

Championships
Pidley 28th Aug- 2nd Sept 2006

T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

1000
996
994
088
972
879
635
563
500
438
375
312
250
188
125

16 Stanislav Fedorov 62
P=16 A=15 M=8 SM=563 RM=970.00 W=3.03 Checksum=243D © Mathijs de Bruijn
Event Director: Dave Morgan.

Version : 1, 30.08.06 21:41

file://E\NTASKNRO2.HTM

3.03
11.89
15.70
30.50
64.30
270.00
810.00
970.00
2750.00
4710.00
5000.00
5730.00
8140.00
8630.00
8780.00
No Re.

R 12.3.3 No valid goal

02/09/2006



British National Hot-Air Balloon Championships

British National Hot-Air Balloon
Championships

Pidley 28th Aug- 2nd Sept 2006

Task Nr. 3, R 15.2 Judge Declared Goal. Wednesday Evening 30/08/06

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 3 Mike Howard 1000 2.55

2 12 Richard Vale 965 9.47

3 14 Tom Smith 964 9.65

4 13 David Metcalf 925 17.18
5 6 Neil Gabriel 925 17.20
6 5 Marcus Green 749 51.56
7 2 David Bareford 686 63.88
8 10 Andrew Holly 563 87.80
9 8 Andy Booth 469 152.00
10 4 Lindsay Muir 469 152.00

11 7 Richard Parry 375 213.00
12 1 Crispin Williams 312 263.00
13 9 Pat Pruchnickyj 250 286.00
14 11 Steve Bellaby 188 331.00
15 16 Stanislav Fedorov 125 370.00
16 15 Ricardo Aracil 62 470.00

Page 1 of 1

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=87.80 W=2.55 Checksum=2343 © Mathijs de Bruijn

Version : 2,31.08.06 00:25 Event Director: Dave Morgan.

file://E:\TASKNRO3.HTM

02/09/2006
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British National Hot-Air Balloon
Championships

Pidley 28th Aug- 2nd Sept 2006

Task Nr. 4, R 15.5 Fly On. Wednesday Evening 30/08/06
Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

1 3 Mike Howard 1000 1.00

2 10 Andrew Holly 1000 1.00

3 7 Richard Parry 987 14.20

4 2 David Bareford 981 20.00

5 6 Neil Gabriel 857 145.00

6 1 Crispin Williams 772 230.00

7 8 Andy Booth 750 1.00 250 R 11.5 Ground Contact
8 16 Stanislav Fedorov 563 440.00

9 4 Lindsay Muir 500 470.00

10 5 Marcus Green 438 790.00

11 12 Richard Vale 375 950.00

12 14 Tom Smith 312 1180.00

13 15 Ricardo Aracil 250 1620.00 R 12.15.2 Result assessed

14 9 Pat Pruchnickyj 188 1780.00

15 13 David Metcalf 125 2000.00

16 11 Steve Bellaby 62 2770.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=440.00 W=1.00 Checksum=23C8 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 2, 31.08.06 12:52 Event Director: Dave Morgan.

file://E\TASKNRO04.HTM 02/09/2006



2006 Nationals

Pidley
FLIGHTDATA, 31/08/2006, evening
a) Sunrise / Sunset 06:00 /20:00 e) Briefing times 06:00/ 17:00
b) PZ's inforce All f) Observer Fly on pilots invitation
c¢) Launch area Golf course CLP 33857890  g) Solo flight COMPULSORY !
d) Launch periode Green f. +30 min h) Search period 3 hrs
TASK Nr. 5, PILOT DECLARED GOAL
a) Marker colour Orange
b) Marker order -
c¢) Marker drop BY GRAVITY !
d) Scoring period -
e) Scoring area -
f) Taskdata R15.1.2 a. Declaration time / place At the flagpole before green flag

b. Number permitted Goals
¢. Min/Max dist from goal(s) to L. Point

TASK Nr. 6, PILOT DECLARED GOAL

a) Marker colour Green

b) Marker order -

¢) Marker drop BY GRAVITY |

d) Scoring period -

€) Scoring area -

f) Taskdata R15.1.2 a. Declaration time / place

b. Number permitted Goals
c. Min/Max dist from goal(s) to L. Point

1
4 /8 km

At the flagpole before green flag
3

9 /13 km

Automated task data sheet, copyright Mathijs R. de Bruijn Printed: 02/09/06 , 08:07
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British National Hot-Air Balloon

Championships
Pidley 28th Aug- 2nd Sept 2006
Task Nr. 5, R15.1 Pilot Declared Goal. Thursday Evening 31/08/06

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 6 Neil Gabriel 1000 12.60
2 3 Mike Howard 945 24.95
3 1 Crispin Williams 799 58.00
4 11 Steve Bellaby 777 63.10
5 5 Marcus Green 668 87.85
6 14 Tom Smith 630 96.45
7 9 Pat Pruchnickyj 563 111.50
8 15 Ricardo Aracil 500 138.22
9 2 David Bareford 438 147.56
10 10 Andrew Holly 375 182.00
11 16 Stanislav Fedorov 312 190.00
12 12 Richard Vale 250 250.00
13 7 Richard Parry 234 72.77 500 R 10.8 Collision tel.wires
14 4 Lindsay Muir 188 270.00
15 8 Andy Booth 125 350.00

16 13 David Metcalf 62 670.00
P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=111.50 W=12.60 Checksum=1EBA © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 1, 31.08.06 20:47 Event Director: Dave Morgan.

file://E\TASKNRO5.HTM 02/09/2006
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British National Hot-Air Balloon
Championships

Pidley 28th Aug- 2nd Sept 2006

Task Nr. 6, R15.1 Pilot Declared Goal. Thursday Evening 31/08/06

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules.
1 6 Neil Gabriel 1000 7.25

2 5 Marcus Green 953 21.09

3 4 Lindsay Muir 939 25.43

4 15 Ricardo Aracil 911 33.58

5 10 Andrew Holly 828 58.25

6 16 Stanislav Fedorov 822 60.00

7 12 Richard Vale 700 96.20

8 7 Richard Parry 563 136.75

9 3 Mike Howard 500 147.89
10 2 David Bareford 438 160.00
11 8 Andy Booth 375 190.00
12 14 Tom Smith 312 210.00
13 9 Pat Pruchnickyj 250 220.00
14 1 Crispin Williams 188 320.00
15 13 David Metcalf 125 1450.00

16 11 Steve Bellaby 62 3460.00
P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=136.75 W=7.25 Checksum=2306 © Mathijs de Bruijn
Version : 2,01.09.06 15:42 Event Director: Dave Morgan.

file://EATASKNRO6.HTM 02/09/2006



2006 Nationals
Pidley

FLIGHTDATA, 01/09/2006, ecvening

a) Sunrise / Sunset

b) PZ's inforce
¢) Launch area

d) Launch period

06:00/20:00

All

Hinching Brooke County Park
CLP Ref2190 7210

Green f. +40 min

e) Briefing times
f) Observer

g) Solo flight

h) Search period

06:15/17:00
Fly on pilots invitation

3 hrs

TASK Nr. 7, HESITATION WALTZ

a) Marker colour
b) Marker order
¢) Marker drop
d) Scoring period
€) Scoring area

f) Taskdata R15.3.2

Orange

BY GRAVITY !

a. Goal
b. Goal
c. Goal

TASK Nr. 8, HESITATION WALTZ

a) Marker colour
b) Marker order
¢) Marker drop
d) Scoring period
e) Scoring area

f) Taskdata R15.3.2

Yellow

BY GRAVITY !

a. Target
b. Goal
c. Goal
d. Goal

Access to launch area via 2215 7182.

Directions: A 141 towards Huntingdon, then strai
right to the hospital.

2992 7655
2650 7850
2825 7731

3310 7835
3000 8230
3510 8213
4000 8117

ght on to B1514, exit on road to Brampton, soon after going under Al4 turn

Automated task data sheet, copyright Mathijs R. de Bruijn Printed: 02/09/06 , 08:08




British National Hot-Air Balloon Championships
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P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=280.00
Version : 1, 01.09.06 21:27

file://C :\Bscoﬁng\BSBNATOG\TASKNRG? HTM

Page 1 of 1

British National Hot-Air Balloon Championships

Pidley 28th Aug- 2nd Sept 2006

Task Nr. 7, R15.3 Hesitation Waltz. Friday Evemng 01/09/06
Ra. Nr Competitor

15 Ricardo Aracil
2 David Bareford
16 Stanislav Fedorov
3 Mike Howard

11 Steve Bellaby
12 Richard Vale
5 Marcus Green

4 Lindsay Muir

8 Pat Pruchnickyj
13 David Metcalf
7 Richard Parry

8 Andy Booth

6 Neil Gabriel

1 Crispin Williams
10 Andrew Holly
14 Tom Smith

T.score
1000

974
967
921
820
659
639
563
500
406
406
312
250
188
125

Result Pen.pts Violated rules.

51.30

64.96

68.50

92.43
140.70
230.00
240.00
280.00
350.00
440.00
440.00
510.00
540.00
620.00
920.00

62 1420.00

W=51.30 Checksum=2261
Event Director: Dave Morgan.

© Mathijs de Bruijn

02/09/2006
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British National Hot-Air Balloon Cham pionships

Pidley 28th Aug- 2nd Sept 2006

Task Nr. 8, R15.3 Hesltallon Waltz. Friday Evening 01/09/06

Ra. Nr Competitor T.score Result Pen.pts Violated rules,
1 2 David Bareford 1000 10.18

2 3 Mike Howard 970 1274

3 9 Pat Pruchnickyj 951 14.30

4 4 Lindsay Muir 800 18.64

5 12 Richard Vale 897 1895

6 16 Stanislav Fedorov 894 19.15

7 11 Steve Bellaby 584 4550

8 15 Ricardo Aracil 563 4725

9 6 Neil Gabriel 500 56.04

10 8 Andy Booth 438 125.80

11 7 Richard Parry 375 138.75

12 13 David Metcalf 312 158.50

13 5 Marcus Green 250 180.00

14 1 Crispin Williams 188 550.00

15 14 Tom Smith 125 6470.00

16 10 Andrew Holly 62 6720.00

P=16 A=16 M=8 SM=563 RM=47.25 W=10.18 Checksum=2331 © Mathijs de Bruijn

Version : 2, 02.09.06 07:07 Event Director: Dave Morgan.

file://C:\Bscoring\B SBNATOG\TASKNROS HTM 02/09/2006
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British National Hot-Air Balloon Championships

Pidley 28th Aug- 2nd Sept 2006

Total score including task 8

Total Ta:sk Task Task Task Task Task Task Task

Ra. Nr Competitor 9 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 3 Mike Howard 6249 663 250 1000 1000 945 500 921 970
2 2 David Bareford 5975 579 879 686 981 438 438 974 1000
3 6 Neil Gabriel 5407 375 500 925 857 1000 1000 250 500
4 5 Marcus Green 5360 669 994 749 438 668 953 639 250
5 12Richard Vale 9334 500 988 965 375 250 700 659 897
6 4 Lindsay Muir 5118 563 996 469 500 188 839 563 900
7 15 Ricardo Aracil 4724 438 1000 62 250 500 911 1000 583
8 7 Richard Parry 43559 984 635 375 087 234 563 406 375
9 1 Crispin Williams 4419 1000 972 312 772 799 188 188 188
10 16 Stanislav Fedorov 3995 250 62 125 563 312 822 967 894
11 10 Andrew Holly 3578 62 563 563 1000 375 828 125 62
12 11 Steve Bellaby 3527 587 438 188 62 TIi 62 829 584
13 9 Pat Pruchnickyj 3202 125 375 250 188 583 250 500 951
14 14 Tom Smith 3099 569 125 964 312 630 312 62 125
15 8 Andy Booth 2968 312 188 469 750 125 375 312 438
16 13 David Metcalf 2455 188 312 925 125 62 125 408 312
Checksum 1EB8 243D 2343 23C8 1EBA 2306 2261 2331
Event Director : Dave Morgan © Mathijs de Bruijn

file://C:\Bscoring\B SBNATO6\TOTALSCR. HTM 02/09/2006



